
Lenape Regional High School  

Co-Curricular Activities 

2023-2024 

ALL SCHOOL PRODUCTIONS 

School Musical 

Advisor: Ms. Postiglione 

Contact Information: gpostiglione@lrhsd.org 

 

Choral Assistant 

Advisor: Mr. Moore 

Contact Information: bmoore@lrhsd.org  

 

School Comedy/ Drama 

Advisor(s): Ms. Terilla / Mr.Moore 

Contact information: dterilla@lrhsd.org , bmoore@lrhsd.org  

 

 

CLUBS AND ACTIVITIES 

 

Cheerleading (FOOTBALL & BASKETBALL) 

Coach: Ms. Lamberto 

Contact Information: llamberto@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenapecheerleading 

 

Weight Room (Winter, Spring, Summer) 

Coach: Mr. Wojceichowski  

Contact Information: jwojceichowski@lrhsd.org  

 

 

COMPETITIVE CLUBS 

 

Chess Club 

Advisor: Ms. Kovacs 

Contact Information: lkovacs@lrhsd.org 

 

Debate Club 

Advisor: Ms. Fauver 

Contact Information: jfauver@lrhsd.org 

 

DECA 

Advisor: Ms.Kent 

Contact Information: JaymeKent@lrhsd.org | Twitter: LenapeDECA 
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FBLA- Future Business Leaders of America 

Advisor(s): Ms. D. Wolf / Mr. Waldorf  

Contact Information: dwolf@lrhsd.org ,  lwaldorf@lrhsd.org  

 

Math Team 

Advisor: Ms. Timko 

Contact Information: atimko@lrhsd.org 

 

Science League 

Advisor: Ms. Lord 

Contact Information: mlord@lrhsd.org 

 

Technology Student Association  

Advisor: Mr. Scott  

Contact Information: jscott@lrhsd.org 

 

 

CURRICULUM CLUBS 

 

Adaptive Physical Education Club 

Advisor: Mr.Wojno 

Contact Information: kwojno@lrhsd.org  

 

Art Club 

Advisor: Mrs. Easlick  

Contact Information: aeslick@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenape_art_studio 

 

Athletic Trainer’s Student Aides  

Advisor: Mrs.Tyson  

Contact Information: dtyson@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenape_at 

 

Environmental Club 

Advisor: Mr.Henson  

Contact Information: khenson@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @len.envi  

 

French Club  

Advisor: Mrs. Hubbard  

Contact Information: mhubbard@lrhsd.org  

 

Italian Club  

Advisor: Mrs. Robinette 

Contact Information: arobinette@lrhsd.org  

 

JROTC RAIDER, DRILL, AND CADET 

Advisor: COL.TUCZAK  

Contact Information: rtuczak@lrhsd.org | Twitter: @LenapeArmyJROTC  
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Latin Club  

Advisor: Mrs.Hecht 

Contact Information: rhecht@lrhsd.org 

Lenape Television Club 

Advisor: Mr.Ebbeson 

Contact Information: pebbeson@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @theldtv 

 

Meteorology Club 

Advisor: Mr.Henson 

Contact Information: khenson@lrhsd.org 

 

Spanish Club 

Advisor: Ms.Meyer 

Contact Information: rmyers@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenape_spanish_club 

 

 

NON-CURRICULUM CLUBS 

 

African-American Culture Club  

Advisor: Mr.Swindell 

Contact Information: jswindell@lrhsd.org  | Instagram @lenapeaacc 

 

Amnesty International  

Advisor: Ms. Dimmig 

Contact Information: ddimmig@lrhsd.org 

 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes  

Advisor: Mr. Woodend 

Contact Information: bwoodend@lrhsd.org 

 

Future Educators of America  

Advisor: Ms. Hotz 

Contact Information: nhotz@lrhsd.org 

 

Gay/Straight Alliance  

Advisor: Dr. Mustaccio  

Contact Information: nmustaccio@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenapegsa  

 

Ping Pong Club 

Advisor: Ms. Frisch 

Contact Information: nfrisch@lrhsd.org  

 

ROAR Club 

Advisor: Ms. Pfeiffer 

Contact Information: jpfeiffer@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenaperoarclub 
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Robotics Club 

Advisor: Mr. Scott  

Contact Information: jscott@lrhsd.org  

 

SADD (Students Against Destructive Decisions)  

Advisor: Mrs. S. Conte 

Contact Information: sconte@lrhsd.org 

 

S.T.A.R (Students Together For Autism Research) 

Advisor: Ms.Willitts 

Contact Information: cwillitts@lrhsd.org 

 

Women of the World (WOW) Club 

Advisor: Ms. Fauver 

Contact Information: jfauver@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenapewow 

 

World Affairs Council  

Advisor: Mr. Bausch 

Contact Information: wbausch@lrhsd.org  

 

SCHOOL PUBLICATIONS  

 

Literary Magazine (Laureate)  

Contact: Ms. Heppard & Ms. Wichelman  

Email: mheppard@lrhsd.org and/or cwichelman@lrhsd.org 

 

Newspaper (Smoke Signal) 

Contact: Ms Wichelman | cwichelman@lrhsd.org 

 

Yearbook (Legend) 

Contact: Mrs. Novello, Ms. Heppard, Ms. Rakow 

Email: snovello@lrhsd.org, mheppard@lrhsd.org, erakow@lrhsd.org 

 

MUSIC/BAND 

 

Chorus & Choir  

Contact: Mr. Moore | jmoore@lrhsd.org 

 

Concert Band 

Contact: Mr. Waldron | swaldron@lrhsd.org 

 

Jazz Band 

Contact: Mr. Waldron | swaldron@lrhsd.org 
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Marching Band  

Contact: Mr. Waldron | swaldron@lrhsd.org 

 

Wind Ensemble  

Contact: Mr. Franchi | jfranchi@lrhsd.org 

 

String Ensemble/ Orchestra 

Contact: Mr. Waldron | swaldron@lrhsd.org 

 

STUDENT SERVICES 

 

Buddies Club  

Contact:  

 

 

Class Advisors  

 

Senior Class | Instagram: lenape2024  

 

Ms.Dimming/ Mr.Mcaneny 

Contact: ddimmig@lrhsd.org , smcaneny@lrhsd.org 

 

Junior Class | Instagram: lenape2025 

 

Ms.Timko/ Mr. Nicastro  

Contact: atimko@lrhsd.org , knicastro@lrhsd.org 

 

Sophomore Class/ Instagram: lenape2026 

 

Ms. Pfeiffer/ Mr. Filippone 

Contact: jpfeiffer@lrhsd.org , tfilippone@lrhsd.org  

 

Freshmen Class/ Instagram: lenape2027 

 

Ms. Mull/ Ms. Mullin 

Contact: kmull@lrhsd.org , rmullin@lrhsd.org  

 

HERO Club  

Advisor: Ms. Allen  

Contact Information: sallen@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenapeheroclub 

 

Interact Club  

Advisor: Mr. Porco 

Contact Information: jporco@lrhsd.org  
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National Honor Society 

Advisor: Mr. Bausch & Ms.Mull 

Contact Information: wbausch@lrhsd.org , kmull@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenapenhs 

 

Note: Students must have 3.25GPA after sophomore year to be eligible.  

 

Renaissance Program 

Advisor: Ms. Allen & Ms. Perry  

Contact Information: sallen@lrhsd.org , aperry@lrhsd.org | Instagram: @lenaperen 

 

Student Council  

Advisors: Ms. Allen, Mr. Canonica, Mr. Einbinder 

Contact Information: sallen@lrhsd.org , rcanonica@lrhsd.org, eeinbinder@lrhsd.org  

Instagram: @lenapestuco 
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